District 201V6

As of June 2019 Cumulative

Year New |Dropped | Gain/ New Charter | Reinstate | Transfer Total Total Gain/
Clubs | Clubs Loss | Members | Members | Members | Members | Member | Members Loss
Clubs Added Dropped | Members
2014-2015 1 -1 0 116 25 1 14 156 -153 3
2015-2016 0 -1 -1 109 2 2 8 121 -138 -17
2016-2017 0 0 0 83 0 1 9 93 -163 -70
2017-2018 0 -1 -1 102 0 8 11 121 -186 -65
2018-2019 0 -2 -2 120 3 2 11 136 -148 -12
Average 0 -1 -1 106 6 3 1 125 -158 -32
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Membership Composition Gender Comparison

June 2019 Cumulative June 2019 Cumulative

Female
28%

88.2%
2.2%
1.5%
8.1%

100.0%

H New Members

B Charter Members

H Reinstate Members

B Transfer members
Total:

Male
72%
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